05.12.79. Val d’Isere

course name: O-K
course length: 2276 m
vertical drop: 620 m
started: 62

finished: 56

N —

. Marie-Theres Nadig
. Cindy Nelson

. Laurie Graham

. Heidi Preuss

. Annemarie Proell-Moser
. Hanni Wenzel

. Jana Sholtysova

. Cornelia Proell

. Holly-Beth Flanders

. Evi Mittermaier

. Kathy Kreiner

. Marie-Cecile Gros-Gaudenier
. Anne-Marie Bischoffsberger
. Irene Epple

. Loni Klettl

. Fabienne Serrat

. Martina Elmer

. Perrine Pelen

. Karen Schneweiss

. Caroline Attia

. Gabi Infanger

. Torill Fjeldstad

. Andrea Haaser

. Evelyne Dirren

. Marie-Luce Waldemair

. Chris McCreedy

SUI
USA

CND

USA
AUT
LIE
TCH
AUT
USA
FRG
CND
FRA
SUI
FRG
CND
FRA
AUT
FRA
BEL
FRA
SUI
NOR
AUT
SUI
FRA
CND

Downhill, women

1.20.86
1.21.08

1.21.98

1.22.44
1.22.54
1.22.64
1.22.72
1.22.82
1.23.12
1.23.15
1.23.22
1.23.30
1.23.32
1.23.35
1.23.44
1.23.57
1.23.60
1.23.62
1.23.65
1.23.76
1.23.87
1.24.01
1.24.09
1.24.21
1.24.50
1.24.70

(16)

(17)

(9

(28)



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Christa Puschmann
Cindy Oak

Maria Marichich
Jolanda Plank

Zoe Hass

Vicki Fleckenstein
Petra Wenzel

Marianne Zechmeister

Valentina Illiffe
Catherine Gonseth
Arianne Ehrat
Heidi Wiesler
Cristina Gravina
Sissy Kraml

Heidi Wiesler
Ingrid Eberle
Roxanne Toly
Christine Klossner
Marie Dufresne
Marie Mongelaz
Martine Lesieur
Francoise Bozon

Alessandra Bianco

Judy Richardson
Olga Charvatova
Kirsten Cairns
Lenka Vickova
Jasmine Coblenzer

DNF:

Edith Lindner

AUT
USA
USA
ITA

SUI

USA
LIE

FRG
GBR
FRA
SUI

FRG
ITA

AUT
FRG
AUT
USA
SUI

CND
FRA
CND
FRA

ITA

CND
TCH
GBR
TCH
FRG

AUT (43)

1.24.88
1.24.92
1.24.98
1.25.05
1.25.18
1.25.23

1.25.42

1.25.44
1.25.53
1.25.55
1.25.60
1.25,63
1.25.67
1.25.80
1.25.90
1.26,00

1.26.20

1.27.24

1.36.36

(7™ best split time)

(33)

(25)

(26)



split-time:

1. Marie-Theres Nadig SUI 49.11 (98
2. Cindy Nelson USA 49.16 (7
3. Laurie Graham CND 49.66 (41!
4. Hanni Wenzel LIE 49.90 (14)
5. Heidi Preuss USA 4991 (46!
6. Annemarie Proell-Moser AUT 50.09 (10)
7. Edith Lindner AUT 50.11 43)
8. Anne-Marie Bischoffsberger SUI 50.16 (3)
9. Marie-Cecile Gros-Gaudenier ~ FRA 50.20 (19)
10. Irene Epple FRG 50.27 (1)
finish:
1. Marie-Theres Nadig SUI 31.65 (98
2. Cindy Nelson USA 31.92 (7
3. Jana Sholtysova TCH 32.11 (5)
4. Laurie Graham CND 32.32 (41!
5. Annemarie Proell-Moser AUT 32.45 (10)
6. Cornelia Proell AUT 32.52 (12)
7. Heidi Preuss USA 32.53 (46!
8. Kathy Kreiner CND 32.73 (23)
9. Holly-Beth Flanders USA (20)

and Hanni Wenzel LIE 32.74 (14)



